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Alternative Method* 

Community 
Anchorage 
Homer 
Kachemak 
Kenai 
Kenai Pen Bora 
Seldovia 
Seward 
Soldotna 

Totals 
Community Count 

Total allocation: 
$44,538.08 

FYI5 
Shared Fisheries Business Tax Program 

50% Divided 
$22,269.04 

50% per capita 
$22,269.04 

Calculated 
50% per capita share Allocation 

$1.7,747.69 $20,531.32 
$302.70 $3,086.33 

$26.82 $2,810.45 
$427.11 $3,210.74 

$3,351.23 $6,134.86 
$14.44 $2,798.07 

$146.57 $2,930.20 

Population 
301,134 

5,136 
455 

7,247 
56,862 

245 
2,487 
4,284 

377,850 
8 

50% divided share 
$2,783.63 
$2,783.63 
$2,783.63 
$2,783.63 
$2,783.63 
$2,783.63 
$2,783.63 
$2,783.63 

-----::$:-:::2::f269.04 -·---
$252.48 $3,036.11 

$22,269:0:4 $44,5-38.08 

*All municipalities share 50% of allocation equally; share remaining 50% on a per capita basis. 




